Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 09/15/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1033 - 1047 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135781 09/15/2022 1044 Zaner Bloser, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
135781 09/15/2022 1044 Zaner Bloser, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.62.000000 Shipping & Processing $182.00
135781 09/15/2022 1044 Zaner Bloser, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Handwriting 2020 Grade 2 $975.00
Student Edition
135781 09/15/2022 1044 Zaner Bloser, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Handwriting 2020 Grade 3 $1,469.00
Student Edition
135781 09/15/2022 1044 Zaner Bloser, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Shipping & Processing $171.08
135781 09/15/2022 1044 Zaner Bloser, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
only
Check Total: $13,117.13
Bank Total: $7,372,695.35
Fund Amount
10 $835,230.74
20 $329,507.76
30 $18,163.05
40 $106,527.00
60 $6,057,558.80
80 $25,708.00
Fund Totals: $7,372,695.35

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $7,372,695.35
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Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 AAA Appliance Svc. Center 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Chloride Treatment $568.56
Filter-Emerson Schl
Check Total: $568.56
135683 09/15/2022 1044 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 July shredding ESC $118.19
Check Total: $118.19
135684 09/15/2022 1044 Adam Parisi 10.0000.2510.3410.000.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
135685 09/15/2022 1044 Adobe Inc. 10.0000.2225.4700.000.00.000000 Creative Cloud ALL MLP $2,496.00
Entrprse Lic Sub Rnw MUN
Check Total: $2,496.00
135686 09/15/2022 1044  Alicia Schmeisser 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Allison Sobotka 10.0000.2410.3120.207.00.000000 Coursework books $201.81
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Allison Sobotka 10.0000.2410.3410.207.00.000000 Communications allowance $137.50
Check Total: $339.31
135687 09/15/2022 1044  Alyssa Hirsh 10.0000.2150.3160.000.00.000000 SPED subscription $99.00
Check Total: $99.00
135688 09/15/2022 1044 Alyssa Zommick 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communications allowance $82.50
Check Total: $82.50
135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 Correction $91.58
135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499805 Correction $91.58
135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 10.0000.2131.4100.000.00.000000 Correction $13.76
135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Correction $19.19
135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Correction $36.00
135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Correction ($41.98)
135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Correction $27.94
135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Correction $55.34
135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Correction $40.28
135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Correction $17.07
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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135681 08/19/2022 1033 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Correction $79.95
Check Total: $430.71
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Hon chairs $3,372.00
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund for PO 10523917 ($53.68)
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Taylor Precision Products $0.00
Digital Timer Counts Up and
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tetra® BloodWorms 0.25 $0.00
Oz, Freeze-Dried Food for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 PURELL Hand Sanitizing $123.56
Wipes, Fresh Citrus Scent,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 NEXT-SHINE Gram Scale, $0.00
Digital Pocket Scale Portable
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Mouse Trap Board Game For $0.00
Kids Ages 6 and Up
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Westcott Stainless Steel $0.00
Office Ruler with Non Slip
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Crayola Yellow Dough, 3 Ib. $0.00
Resealable Bucket, Toys for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Alliance Rubber Non-Latex $8.09
Rubber Bands - Size #33,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Westcott Clear Flexible $115.20
Acrylic Ruler, Acrylic, 12 In,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Ajax Scientific-MA240 Steel $13.38
Rectangular Bar Magnet,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 DOMMARE 30Pcs Small $47.11
Paintbrush Bulk Kids Flat
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 50 Pcs Pointed Round $26.97
Brushes Set for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 [200 Sets - 2 0z.] Small $14.99
Plastic Containers with Lids,
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LED Flashlight by Eveready, $0.00
Bright Flashlights for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Fingerprint Ink Pads $70.42
Thumbprint Ink Pads Black
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Netko Heavyweight Clear $17.99
Plastic Knife - Disposable
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Dawn Non Concentrated $17.99
Original Dishwashing
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 ScotchBlue Original $147.84
MultiSurface Painter's Tape,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $0.00
Pack General Purpose Beige
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Party Zealot Electric Balloon $49.98
Inflator Dual Nozzles with
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 CERROPI Large Newtons $0.00
Cradle Pendulum with 7
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 3 Mouse Trap Game $0.00
Replacement Metal Steel
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Alliance 37336 Non-Latex $0.00
Rubber Bands, Sz. 33,
135689  09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 hand2mind Wood Economy $159.15
Meterstick/Yardstick for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Eisco Labs Economy $81.16
Spectroscope Tube, Pack of
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 [16 0Z, 50 Sets] EDI Plastic $680.04
Deli Food Storage
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Adecco LLC $30.99
50PCS/150PCS/500PCS/100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 D'Addario Guitar Strings - $0.00
Phosphor Bronze Acoustic
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Amazon Basics 48 Pack AA $0.00
High-Performance Alkaline
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Donner DC-2 Guitar Capo $0.00
for Electric and Acoustic
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Logitech for Creators Blue $239.94
Snowball iCE USB
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 WINGO 6 String $0.00
Single-handed Guitar Capo
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Panasonic Headphones, $0.00
Lightweight Over the Ear
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 20-Pack Economy Single $0.00
Acoustic Guitar Strings Bulk
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Craftzilla Rainbow Colored $0.00
Duct Tape — 6 Bright Colors
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Acoustic Guitar D Strings, $0.00
Light Tension -
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Acoustic Guitar A Strings, $0.00
Light Tension -
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Piano Stickers for Beginners $0.00
88/76/61/54/49/37 Keys -
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Flybloom Percussion $0.00
Instruments Wooden Frog
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Mouse Trap Board Game For $0.00
Kids Ages 6 and Up
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Westcott Stainless Steel $0.00
Office Ruler with Non Slip
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Crayola Yellow Dough, 3 Ib. $0.00
Resealable Bucket, Toys for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Ajax Scientific-MA240 Steel $53.56
Rectangular Bar Magnet,
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 3 Mouse Trap Game $0.00
Replacement Metal Steel
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Alliance 37336 Non-Latex $0.00
Rubber Bands, Sz. 33,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 [16 0Z, 50 Sets] EDI Plastic $0.00
Deli Food Storage
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $0.00
Pack General Purpose Beige
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 CERROPI Large Newtons $0.00
Cradle Pendulum with 7
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LED Flashlight by Eveready, $0.00
Bright Flashlights for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Officemate Giant Paper $18.10
Clips, Pack of 10 Boxes of
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Ziploc Snack Bags for On $0.00
the Go Freshness, Grip n
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 McCormick Culinary Pure $0.00
Peppermint Extract, 16 fl oz
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Ziploc Sandwich and Snack $0.00
Bags for On the Go
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Colored Pencils $0.00
Adult Coloring Set, Gift, 100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Brick Loot 10 Pack $0.00
Compatible 5 X 5 inches
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Play Platoon 1100 Piece $0.00
Building Bricks Kit with
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Klever Innovations Cutter $0.00
Stainless Steel Package
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Taylor Precision Products $31.30
Digital Timer Counts Up and
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tetra EasyStrips 6-In-1 $19.19
aquarium Test Strips, Water
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Reynolds Wrap Aluminum $11.58
Foil, Heavy Duty, 50 sq ft, (2
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Ultra Clean $26.88
Washable Markers, Broad
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Colored Pencils $71.08
Adult Coloring Set, Gift, 100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Storex 2-Compartment $104.97
Large Caddy - Multipurpose
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund for PO 10523917 ($71.57)
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Lesson plan books $410.40
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Play Platoon 1100 Piece $0.00
Building Bricks Kit with
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Klever Innovations Cutter $0.00
Stainless Steel Package
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 McCormick Culinary Pure $0.00
Peppermint Extract, 16 fl oz
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Ziploc Sandwich and Snack $0.00
Bags for On the Go
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Ziploc Snack Bags for On $15.60
the Go Freshness, Grip n
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Colored Pencils $0.00
Adult Coloring Set, Gift, 100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Brick Loot 10 Pack $0.00
Compatible 5 X 5 inches
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Yellow Dough, 3 Ib. $0.00
Resealable Bucket, Toys for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Classroom Keepers 12" x $0.00
18" Construction Paper
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Business Source Bond Paper, $53.92
13/4" x 155'(31826)
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Alliance 37336 Non-Latex $0.00
Rubber Bands, Sz. 33,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Adecco LLC $0.00
50PCS/150PCS/500PCS/100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 30pt 8 1/2" x 11" Brown $0.00
Kraft Cardboard Chipboard
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 50PCS Alpha Stickers for $0.00
Waterbottle Stickers Laptop
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 100 Pcs Paint Brushes Bulk $0.00
for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 50-Pack Meal Prep Plastic $0.00
Microwavable Food
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $0.00
Pack General Purpose Beige
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 12 Color Cake Food $0.00
Coloring Set, Nomeca Food
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Wood-Cased #2 HB Pencils, $0.00
Yellow, Pre-sharpened,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 600Pack 30z Disposable $0.00
Paper Cups,Hot/Cold
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 BUTIGE Glass Saucepan with $0.00
Cover - 500z
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Mouse Trap Board Game For $0.00
Kids Ages 6 and Up
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Westcott Stainless Steel $0.00
Office Ruler with Non Slip
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Crayola Yellow Dough, 3 Ib. $65.16
Resealable Bucket, Toys for
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 3 Mouse Trap Game $0.00
Replacement Metal Steel
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $0.00
Pack General Purpose Beige
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 CERROPI Large Newtons $0.00
Cradle Pendulum with 7
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LED Flashlight by Eveready, $0.00
Bright Flashlights for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 BJM Collection 2mm X 100 $17.50
Yard Rattail Satin Polyester
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Ben Collection 2mm X 100 $17.50
Yard Rattail Satin Nylon
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Kitchen supplies $16.98
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Quilling Tool, 6 Pcs Paper $39.92
Flower Quilling Tools and
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 McCormick Culinary Pure $17.40
Peppermint Extract, 16 fl oz
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Ziploc Sandwich and Snack $10.11
Bags for On the Go
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Colored Pencils $35.54
Adult Coloring Set, Gift, 100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Brick Loot 10 Pack $13.28
Compatible 5 X 5 inches
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Play Platoon 1100 Piece $31.67
Building Bricks Kit with
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Klever Innovations Cutter $10.00
Stainless Steel Package
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Mouse Trap Board Game For $0.00
Kids Ages 6 and Up
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Westcott Stainless Steel $0.00
Office Ruler with Non Slip
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Crayola Yellow Dough, 3 Ib. $0.00
Resealable Bucket, Toys for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 3 Mouse Trap Game $0.00
Replacement Metal Steel
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Alliance 37336 Non-Latex $13.00
Rubber Bands, Sz. 33,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 [16 OZ, 50 Sets] EDI Plastic $0.00
Deli Food Storage
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $0.00
Pack General Purpose Beige
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 CERROPI Large Newtons $0.00
Cradle Pendulum with 7
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LED Flashlight by Eveready, $0.00
Bright Flashlights for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Easel pads $141.20
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Twin Extension Cord Power $134.25
Strip - 12 Foot Cord - 6 feet
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tourna Mesh Carry Bag of $0.00
18 Tennis Balls
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Crescent Lufkin 1-3/16" x $110.55
8m/26' 800 Series
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Hand sanitizer, tissue $97.39
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Quilling Tool, 6 Pcs Paper $43.12
Flower Quilling Tools and
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Mouse Trap Board Game For $0.00
Kids Ages 6 and Up
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Westcott Stainless Steel $0.00
Office Ruler with Non Slip
Printed: 09/07/2022 2:08:58 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.31 Page: 9



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2022 - 09/15/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1033 - 1047 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Crayola Yellow Dough, 3 Ib. $0.00
Resealable Bucket, Toys for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 3 Mouse Trap Game $0.00
Replacement Metal Steel
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 [16 OZ, 50 Sets] EDI Plastic $75.95
Deli Food Storage
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $0.00
Pack General Purpose Beige
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 CERROPI Large Newtons $0.00
Cradle Pendulum with 7
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LED Flashlight by Eveready, $0.00
Bright Flashlights for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund for PO 10523917 ($69.57)
135689  09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 D'Addario Guitar Strings - $47.99
Phosphor Bronze Acoustic
135689  09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Amazon Basics 48 Pack AA $13.99
High-Performance Alkaline
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Donner DC-2 Guitar Capo $0.00
for Electric and Acoustic
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 WINGO 6 String $87.04
Single-handed Guitar Capo
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Panasonic Headphones, $299.80
Lightweight Over the Ear
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 20-Pack Economy Single $8.99
Acoustic Guitar Strings Bulk
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Craftzilla Rainbow Colored $14.99
Duct Tape — 6 Bright Colors
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Acoustic Guitar D Strings, $37.02
Light Tension -
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Acoustic Guitar A Strings, $25.62
Light Tension -
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Piano Stickers for Beginners $199.80
88/76/61/54/49/37 Keys -
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Flybloom Percussion $0.00
Instruments Wooden Frog
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Chair mat EM $242.00
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund for PO 10523917 ($71.56)
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Gefen Confectioners Sugar, $12.76
160z in Resealable
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Arteza HB Pencils #2, Pack $35.89
of 180, Wood-Cased
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 ZZTX Classic Ruler 12 Inch $41.97
Stainless Steel Ruler Straight
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Member's Mark Distilled $0.00
White Vinegar 1 gal. jug, 2
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Storex 2-Compartment $104.97
Large Caddy - Multipurpose
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Pot Holders Cotton Made $38.73
Machine Washable Heat
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Amazon Brand - Happy $0.00
Belly Vegetable Oil, 1 gallon
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LED Flashlight by Eveready, $39.60
Bright Flashlights for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $17.49
Markers, Chisel Tip,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Colored Pencils $35.54
Adult Coloring Set, Gift, 100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Morton Salt Kosher Salt, 3 $24.68
Ibs, Pack of 2
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Ziploc Snack Bags for On $10.51
the Go Freshness, Grip n
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LiCB 20 Pack LR44 AG13 $11.96
357 303 SR44 Battery 1.5V
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 SunWorks 6526 $10.29
Construction Paper, 11
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Elmer's Liquid School Glue, $24.99
Washable, 1 Gallon, 2 Count
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Duracell - CopperTop AAA $35.98
Alkaline Batteries - Long
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Ultra Clean $0.00
Washable Markers Broad
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 SCS Alka-Seltzer® Original $0.00
Antacid and Analgesic - 116
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Ziploc Sandwich and Snack $10.11
Bags for On the Go
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tru-Ray Construction Paper $5.29
P103031, 10 Classic Colors,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Clabber Girl, Baking Powder, $6.69
8.1 0z
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Kids masks $115.79
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Napkins $7.50
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Ernie Ball Regular Slinky $0.00
Nickel Wound Bass Guitar
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 D'Addario Guitar Strings - $0.00
Phosphor Bronze Acoustic
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Fender Rumble 25 V3 Bass $0.00
Amplifier
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 ChromaCast Upright Guitar $0.00
Stand 2-Tier Adjustable,
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Cardinal Economy 3 Ring $0.00
Binder, 1 Inch, Presentation
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Ibanez 4 String Bass Guitar, $249.99
Right, Soda Blue
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 20-Pack Economy Single $0.00
Acoustic Guitar Strings Bulk
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Cowbell with Handle - $0.00
2-Pack Cow Bell
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 JANE EYRE 3-Tier Rolling $0.00
Utility Storage Rack Cart on
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Fender Original Series 10' $0.00
Angled Instrument Cable for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 MUSCELL Electric Guitar $0.00
Strings Handmade Nickel
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.201.00.000000 MIBOW Ukulele Picks 10 $51.96
Pieces Guitar Picks Colorful
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Mouse Trap Board Game For $0.00
Kids Ages 6 and Up
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Westcott Stainless Steel $0.00
Office Ruler with Non Slip
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 3 Mouse Trap Game $0.00
Replacement Metal Steel
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $0.00
Pack General Purpose Beige
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 CERROPI Large Newtons $180.32
Cradle Pendulum with 7
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LED Flashlight by Eveready, $0.00
Bright Flashlights for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Ultra Clean $0.00
Washable Markers Broad
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Member's Mark Distilled $0.00
White Vinegar 1 gal. jug, 2
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Amazon Brand - Happy $28.29
Belly Vegetable Oil, 1 gallon
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 BUTIGE Glass Saucepan with $0.00
Cover - 500z
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 50PCS Alpha Stickers for $0.00
Waterbottle Stickers Laptop
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 100 Pcs Paint Brushes Bulk $0.00
for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Yellow Dough, 3 Ib. $0.00
Resealable Bucket, Toys for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Classroom Keepers 12" x $0.00
18" Construction Paper
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Alliance 37336 Non-Latex $39.00
Rubber Bands, Sz. 33,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 600Pack 30z Disposable $0.00
Paper Cups,Hot/Cold
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Adecco LLC $0.00
50PCS/150PCS/500PCS/100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 30pt 8 1/2" x 11" Brown $0.00
Kraft Cardboard Chipboard
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 50-Pack Meal Prep Plastic $0.00
Microwavable Food
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $0.00
Pack General Purpose Beige
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 12 Color Cake Food $0.00
Coloring Set, Nomeca Food
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Wood-Cased #2 HB Pencils, $0.00
Yellow, Pre-sharpened,
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund for PO 10523917 ($17.89)
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Taylor Precision Products $0.00
Digital Timer Counts Up and
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 SunWorks Construction $18.06
Paper, Sky Blue, 12" x 18",
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tetra EasyStrips 6-In-1 $0.00
aquarium Test Strips, Water
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Reynolds Wrap Aluminum $0.00
Foil, Heavy Duty, 50 sq ft, (2
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Ultra Clean $0.00
Washable Markers, Broad
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Colored Pencils $0.00
Adult Coloring Set, Gift, 100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Storex 2-Compartment $0.00
Large Caddy - Multipurpose
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 BIC Multi-Purpose Classic $0.00
Edition Lighter, Assorted
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Individually Wrapped Plastic $0.00
Drinking Straws [Pack of
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Dart White Lift n' Lock $33.19
Plastic Lid, 12FTL (1,000
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 SCS Alka-Seltzer® Original $0.00
Antacid and Analgesic - 116
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Westinghouse Lighting $23.85
0510500 72 Watt A19
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 [16 0Z, 50 Sets] EDI Plastic $19.99
Deli Food Storage
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 MontoPack Unscented Tea $14.89
Lights Candles in Bulk | 100
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 KingSeal Natural Birch Wood $24.98
Coffee Stirrers, Stir Sticks,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Kitchen supplies $100.83
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 20-Pack Economy Single $0.00
Acoustic Guitar Strings Bulk
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 JANE EYRE 3-Tier Rolling $0.00
Utility Storage Rack Cart on
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Ernie Ball Regular Slinky $0.00
Nickel Wound Bass Guitar
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Fender Rumble 25 V3 Bass $0.00
Amplifier
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 D'Addario Guitar Strings - $0.00
Phosphor Bronze Acoustic
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 ChromaCast Upright Guitar $0.00
Stand 2-Tier Adjustable,
135689  09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Cardinal Economy 3 Ring $0.00
Binder, 1 Inch, Presentation
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Cowbell with Handle - $0.00
2-Pack Cow Bell
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Fender Original Series 10’ $16.99
Angled Instrument Cable for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 MUSCELL Electric Guitar $0.00
Strings Handmade Nickel
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Mouse Trap Board Game For $142.56
Kids Ages 6 and Up
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Westcott Stainless Steel $179.60
Office Ruler with Non Slip
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 3 Mouse Trap Game $0.00
Replacement Metal Steel
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $37.58
Pack General Purpose Beige
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 CERROPI Large Newtons $90.00
Cradle Pendulum with 7
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LED Flashlight by Eveready, $17.37
Bright Flashlights for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Refund for PO 10523917 ($14.99)
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Yellow Dough, 3 Ib. $49.80
Resealable Bucket, Toys for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Classroom Keepers 12" x $24.30
18" Construction Paper
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Adecco LLC $30.99
50PCS/150PCS/500PCS/100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 30pt 8 1/2" x 11" Brown $120.00
Kraft Cardboard Chipboard
135689  09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 50-Pack Meal Prep Plastic $80.97
Microwavable Food
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Lichamp Masking Tape 10 $56.37
Pack General Purpose Beige
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 12 Color Cake Food $35.94
Coloring Set, Nomeca Food
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Wood-Cased #2 HB Pencils, $59.96
Yellow, Pre-sharpened,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 600Pack 30z Disposable $21.99
Paper Cups,Hot/Cold
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 BUTIGE Glass Saucepan with $0.00
Cover - 500z
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 50PCS Alpha Stickers for $6.99
Waterbottle Stickers Laptop
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 100 Pcs Paint Brushes Bulk $46.58
for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Upstream hardcover $425.19
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Taylor Precision Products $187.80
Digital Timer Counts Up and
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tetra Whisper Easy to Use $0.00
Air Pump for Aquariums
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tetra® BloodWorms 0.25 $0.00
Oz, Freeze-Dried Food for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Star cutouts CA $22.47
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 3 Mouse Trap Game $14.60
Replacement Metal Steel
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 SCS Alka-Seltzer® Original $70.76
Antacid and Analgesic - 116
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Individually Wrapped Plastic $0.00
Drinking Straws [Pack of
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Refund rain barrrels JE ($367.42)
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Blue Snowflake USB $73.50
Microphone
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 BUTIGE Glass Saucepan with $39.98
Cover - 500z
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 The Skin You Live In $17.98
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Taylor Precision Products $0.00
Digital Timer Counts Up and
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tetra EasyStrips 6-In-1 $0.00
aquarium Test Strips, Water
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Reynolds Wrap Aluminum $0.00
Foil, Heavy Duty, 50 sq ft, (2
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Ultra Clean $0.00
Washable Markers, Broad
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Colored Pencils $0.00
Adult Coloring Set, Gift, 100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Storex 2-Compartment $0.00
Large Caddy - Multipurpose
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 BIC Multi-Purpose Classic $37.89
Edition Lighter, Assorted
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Twinings tea $73.90
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Ultra Clean $0.00
Washable Markers Broad
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 SCS Alka-Seltzer® Original $130.48
Antacid and Analgesic - 116
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Member's Mark Distilled $0.00
White Vinegar 1 gal. jug, 2
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Amazon Brand - Happy $0.00
Belly Vegetable Oil, 1 gallon
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Snuggies, blackboard $109.95
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Taylor Precision Products $0.00
Digital Timer Counts Up and
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tetra Whisper Easy to Use $0.00
Air Pump for Aquariums
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 PURELL Hand Sanitizing $262.00
Wipes, Fresh Citrus Scent,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 NEXT-SHINE Gram Scale, $0.00
Digital Pocket Scale Portable
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tourna Mesh Carry Bag of $50.13
18 Tennis Balls
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Crescent Lufkin 1-3/16" x $0.00
8m/26' 800 Series
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Dusico® Balloons Rainbow $0.00
Set (100 Pack) 12 Inches,
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135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Roylco Flower Rubbing $14.02
Plates
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Freight for PO 10524016 $5.99
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Taylor Precision Products $125.20
Digital Timer Counts Up and
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tetra® BloodWorms 0.25 $7.00
Oz, Freeze-Dried Food for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 NEXT-SHINE Gram Scale, $149.90
Digital Pocket Scale Portable
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Clothespins $10.98
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Officemate Giant Paper $0.00
Clips, Pack of 10 Boxes of
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 McCormick Culinary Pure $0.00
Peppermint Extract, 16 fl oz
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Ziploc Sandwich and Snack $0.00
Bags for On the Go
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Ziploc Snack Bags for On $0.00
the Go Freshness, Grip n
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Crayola Colored Pencils $0.00
Adult Coloring Set, Gift, 100
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 WORX WXO081L 4V ZipSnip $102.00
Cordless Electric Scissors
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Brick Loot 10 Pack $0.00
Compatible 5 X 5 inches
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Play Platoon 1100 Piece $0.00
Building Bricks Kit with
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Klever Innovations Cutter $0.00
Stainless Steel Package
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Donner DC-2 Guitar Capo $99.90
for Electric and Acoustic
Printed: 09/07/2022 2:08:58 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.31 Page: 20



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable
885360644

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2022 - 09/15/2022
Voucher Range: 1033

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- 1047 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Flybloom Percussion $6.99
Instruments Wooden Frog
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Hanging files, tea kettle $98.65
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tourna Mesh Carry Bag of $0.00
18 Tennis Balls
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Crescent Lufkin 1-3/16" x $0.00
8m/26' 800 Series
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Dusico® Balloons Rainbow $32.97
Set (100 Pack) 12 Inches,
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tetra Whisper Easy to Use $17.49
Air Pump for Aquariums
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tetra® BloodWorms 0.25 $10.50
Oz, Freeze-Dried Food for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Taylor Precision Products $31.30
Digital Timer Counts Up and
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tetra Whisper Easy to Use $5.83
Air Pump for Aquariums
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 NEXT-SHINE Gram Scale, $74.95
Digital Pocket Scale Portable
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Coffee The Donut Shop $234.96
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 VCE Brush Wall Plate, Cable $134.40
Pass Through Insert for
135689 09/15/2022 1044 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Plastic Drywall Anchor Kit, $12.49
Includes 100 x Plastic
Check Total: $12,320.69
NCB 09/15/2022 1047  Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Cylinder change master $1,325.09
keyed-Roosevelt Schli
NCB  09/15/2022 1047  Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Cylinder Change Master $1,776.68
Keyed, hourlrly
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NCB 09/15/2022 1047  Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Inside Indicator $125.50
Locked-Washington
NCB  09/15/2022 1047  Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Black Max Box-Jefferson $153.00
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-Franklin $42.82
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
Check Total: $3,423.09
135690 09/15/2022 1044 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 CA pest control $59.50
135690 09/15/2022 1044 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 EM pest control $86.80
135690 09/15/2022 1044  Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 JE pest control $59.60
135690 09/15/2022 1044 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 WA pest control $64.90
135690 09/15/2022 1044 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FR pest control $67.55
135690 09/15/2022 1044  Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 LI pest control $78.75
135690 09/15/2022 1044 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Fl pest control $78.65
135690 09/15/2022 1044  Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 ESC pest control $47.70
135690 09/15/2022 1044 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 RO pest control $64.90
Check Total: $608.35
135691 09/15/2022 1044  Anthony Bersani 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.301.00.000000 16-inch MacBook Pro: Apple $2,299.00
M1 Pro chip with 10-core
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi $3,579.50
64GB-Space Gray (Packaged
NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi $0.00
64GB-Space Gray, STM Dux
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.499804 Touch Chat $447.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.499804 LAMP $2,990.00
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499804 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi $1,889.75
64GB-Space Gray, STM Dux
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 16-inch MacBook Pro: Apple $2,299.00
M1 Pro chip with 10-core
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 16-inch MacBook Pro: Apple $2,299.00
M1 Pro chip with 10-core
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 96W USB-C Power Adapter $316.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 USB-C to Magsafe 3 Cable $0.00
(2m)
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Apple 60W MagSafe 2 Power $316.00
Adapter (MacBook Pro with
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Thunderbolt 3 (USB-C) $0.00
Cable (0.8m)
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 SVC, ASSY, WINDOW - $79.00
Repair Number:
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.202200 Change order rebuilding 7 $3,125.00
work stations-ESC
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 August 2022 Rental $1,000.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 POD Rental/Pickup- PO# $425.00
10722246 - Franklin Schl
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Desk $2,032.50
Pickup,Storage-Emerson
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Installers needed to $2,340.00
assemble furniture at
Check Total: $25,436.75
135692 09/15/2022 1044 Assoc. of IL Middle Grade Schools 10.0000.1120.6400.303.00.000000 Annual dues $300.00
135692 09/15/2022 1044 Assoc. of IL Middle Grade Schools 10.0000.1120.6400.301.00.000000 Annual dues for network $300.00
membership
Check Total: $600.00
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Custom Projection Screen $0.00
Da-Lite Tensioned
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Custom Projection Screen $0.00
Da-Lite Tensioned
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135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Wall Plate 4K DigitalMedia $0.00
8G+® Transmitter 100
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Wired Ethernet Module with $0.00
4 Relay Ports Crestron Wired
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 AirMedia® Series 3 Receiver $650.00
100 with Wi-Fi® Network
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 IFE Rack Mount Kit. Crestron $84.50
IFE Rack Mount Kit.
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 RPA Elite Projector Mount $0.00
(Model Specific) Chief Fits
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Cable & Hardware $0.00
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Installation Total $0.00
135693 09/15/2022 1044  Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Project Management $0.00
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Shipping Estimate $0.00
135693 09/15/2022 1044  Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 OFE: Epson EB-PU1008W $0.00
Epson
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Dante network audio wall $0.00
plate 4x2 mic/line 1/0
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Magnetic LED Worklight $0.00
Middle Atlantic MAGNETIC
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 2U Textured Drawer with $0.00
Lock Middle Atlantic 2SP
135693 09/15/2022 1044  Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 UFA Rackshelf, 1 RU, 8"D, $0.00
w/2 RU Faceplate Middle
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Standard IEC Power Cord, $0.00
18", 6 pc Middle Atlantic
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 System Drawings Package $0.00
AVS Services
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135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 DigitalMediaTM 4K60 4:4:4 $0.00
HDR Network AV Decoder
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 4-Series Control System $0.00
Crestron 4-SeriesTM
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 48 Port Managed Gigabit $0.00
Switch with PoE Cisco 48
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 10.1 in. Wall Mount Touch $0.00
Screen, Black Smooth
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 6.5" Two-way ceiling $2,028.00
speaker, 70/100V
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 4-Channel 500W/CH Q-SYS $0.00
Network Amplifier, Lo-Z,
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 OFE: Epson L730U Epson $0.00
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 RPA Elite Projector Mount $0.00
(Model Specific) Chief Fits
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Suspended Ceiling $0.00
Mounting Kit CHIEF CMA440
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Cresnet® Partition Sensor $910.00
Crestron Cresnet® Partition
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 DM NVX® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR $0.00
Network AV Encoder Card
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 DM NVX® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR $0.00
Network AV Encoder Card
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Q-Sys Scripting Engine $260.00
Perpetual License QSC This
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Q-Sys 32x32 Software $540.00
Dante License for Core 110f
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Dante network audio wall $0.00
plate 4x2 mic/line I/O
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135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Magnetic LED Worklight $0.00
Middle Atlantic MAGNETIC
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 2U Textured Drawer with $0.00
Lock Middle Atlantic 2SP
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 UFA Rackshelf, 1 RU, 8"D, $0.00
w/2 RU Faceplate Middle
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 48 Port Managed Gigabit $0.00
Switch with PoE Cisco 48
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 10.1 in. Wall Mount Touch $0.00
Screen, Black Smooth
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 6.5" Two-way ceiling $0.00
speaker, 70/100V
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 4-Channel 500W/CH Q-SYS $0.00
Network Amplifier, Lo-Z,
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Integrated DSP Processor $2,600.00
QSC 8 Inputs, 8 Outputs, 8
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Q-Sys UCI Deployment $130.00
Perpetual License QSC This
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Cresnet® Partition Sensor $0.00
Crestron Cresnet® Partition
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 DigitalMediaTM Card $1,300.00
Chassis for DM-NVX-C &
135693 09/15/2022 1044  Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 DM NVX® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR $0.00
Network AV Encoder Card
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 DM NVX® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR $0.00
Network AV Encoder Card
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 DigitalMediaTM 4K60 4:4:4 $0.00
HDR Network AV Decoder
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 4-Series Control System $0.00
Crestron 4-SeriesTM
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135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 IFE Rack Mount Kit. Crestron $0.00
IFE Rack Mount Kit.
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 OFE: Epson L730U Epson $0.00
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 RPA Elite Projector Mount $0.00
(Model Specific) Chief Fits
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 OFE: Epson EB-PU1008W $0.00
Epson
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 RPA Elite Projector Mount $0.00
(Model Specific) Chief Fits
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Suspended Ceiling $0.00
Mounting Kit CHIEF CMA440
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Custom Projection Screen $0.00
Da-Lite Tensioned
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Custom Projection Screen $0.00
Da-Lite Tensioned
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Wall Plate 4K DigitalMedia $0.00
8G+® Transmitter 100
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Wired Ethernet Module with $0.00
4 Relay Ports Crestron Wired
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 AirMedia® Series 3 Receiver $0.00
100 with Wi-Fi® Network
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Standard IEC Power Cord, $0.00
18", 6 pc Middle Atlantic
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 System Drawings Package $0.00
AVS Services
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Cable & Hardware $0.00
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Installation Total $0.00
135693 09/15/2022 1044  Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Project Management $0.00
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135693 09/15/2022 1044  Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.000000 Shipping Estimate $0.00
135693 09/15/2022 1044 Audio Visual Systems, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Field Service Labor: Install $10,800.00

30 OFE Epson ultra short
Check Total: $19,302.50
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 lIford Multigrade Developer $366.84
(Liquid) for Black & White
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 lIford MULTIGRADE RC $3,359.84
Deluxe Paper (Pearl, 8 x 10",
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB  09/15/2022 1045 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Dot Line Medium Blower $71.40
Brush
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Art Samigon Pack of $0.00
10-Pairs of Film Clips
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Print File Archival Storage $83.00
Page for Negatives, 35mm -
NCB  09/15/2022 1045 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 ArtKodak Professional Tri—X $0.00
400 Black and White
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Photographic Solutions $16.98
PEC-PAD Photo Wipes (4 x
NCB  09/15/2022 1045 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Drytac Trimount $101.92
Heat-Activated Permanent
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 B & H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Free Shipping $0.00
NCB  09/15/2022 1045 B &H Photo 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
Check Total: $3,999.98
135694 09/15/2022 1044 :?iF Construction Code Services, 20.0000.2542.3190.220.00.000000 JF inspections May 2022 $247.50
Check Total: $247.50
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead-Free $20.91
Underglaze Decorating
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead-Free $0.00
Underglaze Decorating

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 LUG UNDERGLAZE /DK BLU $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 #30417-3176 $62.73

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 LUG UNDERGLAZE /DK BLU $62.73

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Dynasty Finest Golden $103.32
Synthetic Brush - Flat Wash,

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Dynasty Finest Golden $171.32
Synthetic Brush Set -

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Dynasty Finest Golden $171.32
Synthetic Brush Set -

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Plastic 10-Well Paint Tray - $25.80
6 3/4 Diameter White"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Cover Only - Cover for $0.00
6-3/4 White 10 Well Tray"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Richeson Collegiate $329.76
Semi-Moist Metallic

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Oil-Based Paint $42.48
Marker - White, Fine Point

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Clear Acrylic Sheet - 8 x 10" $122.10

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Crescent Pebble Board - $680.00
White/Cream, 28 x 22"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Canson Mi Teintes Drawing $60.85
Papers - 12 x 16" Earth

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Canson Mi Teintes Drawing $60.85
Papers - 12 x 16" Gray
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Canson Mi Teintes Drawing $60.85
Papers - 12 x 16" Assorted

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Richeson Easy-to-Cut $213.75
Unmounted Linoleum - 4 x

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Blick Studio Brush Markers - $258.36
Assorted Colors, Set of 24

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Surebonder Professional $66.03
Glue Gun - 80 Watt High

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Surebonder Clear Stik Hot $113.34
Glue Sticks - 51b, 7/16 x

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Battleship Gray $302.28
Linoleum - Pkg of 12, 5 x 7"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Liver of Sulphur - 4 oz $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Surebonder Clear Stik Hot $36.61
Glue Sticks - 51b, 7/16 x

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Pure Metal Tooling Foil - 12 $0.00
x 25 ft Copper"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Kemper Steel Scrapers - 3 $0.00
Serrated Edge"

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Ceramic Tools - Set of $367.50
5

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Kemper Fettling Knife - $156.90
Hard

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Kemper Rubber Finishing $89.40
Tool - Hard

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead-Free $0.00
Underglaze Decorating

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead-Free $83.64
Underglaze Decorating

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 LUG UNDERGLAZE /DK BLU $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 #30417-3176 $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Steel-Pointed 12-Point Stilts $0.00
- Pkgof 12,2-1/2 x5/8"™

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Activa Activ-Tools $33.36
ClayTools, Set of 4

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Paint Puck Brush Cleaner - $14.05
Pastels, Pkg of 3

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Blick Palette Paper Pad - 9 x $18.24
12" 50 Sheets"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Uline Plastic Cups with Lids $27.99
- 2 0oz, Pkg of 250

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Sargent Art Square Chalk $40.42
Pastels - Assorted Colors,

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Amaco Kiln Wash In Powder $0.00
Form - Dry, 1 Ib

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Art Metal Foil Sheets - Pkg $23.22
of 12, 38 Gauge, Decorator

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Crayola Oil Pastels - Neon $64.08
Colors, Set of 12

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Sargent Art Liquid Metals $39.00
Metallic Marker Set -

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Crayola Colors of the World $0.00
Crayons - Set of 24
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Mr. Sketch Washable Stix $61.92
Markers Classroom Pack -

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Sargent Art Tempera Sticks $0.00
- Class Pack of 144,

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Prismacolor NuPastel Color $308.88
Stick Set - Assorted Colors,

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 General's Kneaded Eraser - $33.12
Small

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Winsor & Newton Brush $153.00
Cleaner and Restorer - 32

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Fredrix Canvas Pad - 16 x $0.00
20" 10 Sheets"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blickrylic Student Acrylics - $11.48
Bright Red, Pint

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blickrylic Student Acrylics - $11.48
Chrome Orange, Pint

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Scholastic Wonder $319.92
White Brush - Flat, Long

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Westcott Finger Grip Ruler - $28.32
12",1.18"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Col-R-Tone System $99.78
Masking Tape - 3/4 x 500"

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Crayola Washable No-Run $48.48
School Glue - 4 oz, Bottle,

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Economy Camel Hair $0.00
Brush - Round, Short

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Learning Resources Primary $0.00
Shapes Template Set
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Scholastic Short $68.04
Handle Wonder White Brush

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $0.00
Pint, Dark Green,

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $99.48
Pint, Gray, Translucent

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $0.00
Pint, Light Blue, Transparent

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $0.00
Pint, Red Brown,

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blickrylic Student Acrylics - $57.40
Turquoise, Pint

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $99.48
Pint, Robin's Egg,

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blickrylic Student Acrylics - $40.18
Blockout White, Pint

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Scholastic White Bristle $0.00
Brush - Fan, Size 2

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Gum Solution - Jar, $21.12
16 oz

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Skutt Peephole Plugs $18.48

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Wire Clay Cutter - 18",2.7" $13.50

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Royal & Langnickel Super $4.97
Value Sponge Set - Set of 4

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Wire Clay Cutter - 18",2.7" $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $0.00
Pint, Dark Green,
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $99.48
Pint, Light Blue, Transparent

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $111.75
Pint, Red Brown,

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Economy Camel Hair $0.00
Brush - Round, Short

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Learning Resources Primary $14.96
Shapes Template Set

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Fredrix Canvas Pad - 16 X $0.00
20" 10 Sheets"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Scholastic White Bristle $0.00
Brush - Fan, Size 2

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Steel-Pointed 12-Point Stilts $0.00
- Pkgof12,2-1/2 x5/8"™

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Activa Activ-Tools $0.00
ClayTools, Set of 4

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Paint Puck Brush Cleaner - $0.00
Pastels, Pkg of 3

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Blick Palette Paper Pad - 9 x $0.00
12" 50 Sheets"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Uline Plastic Cups with Lids $0.00
- 2 oz, Pkg of 250

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Sargent Art Square Chalk $0.00
Pastels - Assorted Colors,

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Sargent Art Tempera Sticks $110.00
- Class Pack of 144,

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Amaco Kiln Wash In Powder $13.00
Form - Dry, 1 Ib

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Art Metal Foil Sheets - Pkg $0.00
of 12, 38 Gauge, Decorator

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Crayola Oil Pastels - Neon $0.00
Colors, Set of 12

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Sargent Art Liquid Metals $0.00
Metallic Marker Set -

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Crayola Colors of the World $0.00
Crayons - Set of 24

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Mr. Sketch Washable Stix $0.00
Markers Classroom Pack -

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Sargent Art Tempera Sticks $0.00
- Class Pack of 144,

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Wire Clay Cutter - 18",2.7" $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $33.16
Pint, Dark Green,

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Economy Camel Hair $0.00
Brush - Round, Short

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Fredrix Canvas Pad - 16 x $0.00
20" 10 Sheets"

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Blick Scholastic White Bristle $0.00
Brush - Fan, Size 2

NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1010.0000.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Uber ($54.28)

NCB  08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1010.0000.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Uber ($69.27)

NCB  08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1010.0000.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Uber ($74.99)

NCB  08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1010.0000.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Uber ($86.50)

NCB  08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1010.0000.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Uber ($95.96)

NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1010.0000.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Uber $54.28

NCB  08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1010.0000.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Uber $69.27

NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1010.0000.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Uber $74.99
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NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1010.0000.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Uber $95.96
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1010.0000.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Uber $86.50
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $359.10
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.499803 Lopez,L-Amazon $49.63
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $54.58
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $10.49
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.201.50.000000 Lopez,L-Amazon $166.20
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.201.50.000000 Lopez,L-Amazon $215.24
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $54.58
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $359.10
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $775.20
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.203.50.000000 Lopez,L-Amazon $215.24
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.203.50.000000 Lopez,L-Amazon $166.20
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $54.58
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 Lopez,L-Didax $1,550.40
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $359.10
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.205.50.000000 Lopez,L-Amazon $166.20
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.205.50.000000 Lopez,L-Amazon $215.24
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.207.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $54.58
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.207.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $359.10
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.207.50.000000 Lopez,L-Amazon $215.24
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.207.50.000000 Lopez,L-Amazon $166.20
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $359.10
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.499803 Makowski,K-Didax $54.60
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.209.50.000000 Lopez,L-Amazon $215.24
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1110.4100.209.50.000000 Lopez,L-Amazon $166.23
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Broeker,T-Michaels $192.10
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Amazon $7.98
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Amazon $20.50
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Shirtmax $45.40
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NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Target $23.14
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Amazon $26.36
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Dept, Science-LI-Jewel $40.18
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Broeker,T-Michaels $169.31
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Broeker,T-Dollar Tree $66.58
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Rosales,S-ArgoTrans $1,003.11
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.000000 Makowski,K-Paypal $105.00
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Rosales,S-SQ Learning $750.00
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Rosales,S-Lurie ($130.00)
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 Warden,MJ-LJL Library $159.99
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 Warden,MJ-Blue Chip $122.08
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 Warden,M)-Blue Chip $122.08
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 Warden,MJ-IL Digital $4,200.00
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 Warden,MJ-Blue Chip $122.08
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Warden,MJ-Zoom $40.00
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Christian,G-Twilio $26.21
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Christian,G-UPS $37.48
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Warden,MJ-Learning $310.00

Forward
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Warden,MJ-CableOrganizer $482.73
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Christian,G-Google $750.00
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Christian,G-Google $52.00
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.3320.000.00.000000 Alaimo,S-Marriott $839.73
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.3320.000.00.000000 Alaimo,S-Marriott $839.73
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2310.4100.000.00.000000 Nedeljkovic,N-Target $14.68
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Nedeljkovic,N-Windy City $262.50
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Olson,E-Harp & Fiddle $39.45
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Olson,E-Holts $42.40
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2320.4400.000.00.000000 Nedeljkovic,N-Journal $5.99
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3230.203.00.000000 Goodman,C-NAESP $259.00
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NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3230.203.00.000000 Goodman,C-North Cook $200.00
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.3230.203.00.000000 Goodman,C-IL Principals $409.00
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.203.00.000000 Goodman,C-Sage $22.46
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.203.00.000000 Goodman,C-VistaPrint $48.66
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.209.00.000000 Brito,A-Amazon $61.72
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.209.00.000000 Brito,A-Think Social $41.51
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.209.00.000000 Brito,A-Edweek $35.00
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2410.4100.209.00.000000 Brito,A-Amazon $107.89
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Billings,D-Jewel $77.91
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.2633.4100.000.00.000000 Shepkowski,N-Uber $19.93
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.440000 Makowski,K-Amazon $349.01
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.440000 Makowski,K-Amazon $55.83
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.440000 Makowski,K-Amazon $48.97
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.440000 Makowski,K-Amazon $74.97
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.440000 Makowski,K-American $454.70

Scientific
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.3230.303.00.000000 Prim,D-Decker $125.36
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Pagano,V-Home Depot $23.67
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Gansz,W-Napa ($54.00)
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Gansz,W-Napa $538.47
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.203.00.000000 Pagano,V-Olsons Ace $15.39
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.203.00.000000 Pagano,V-Olsons Ace $31.98
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.205.00.000000 Csongradi,M-Home Depot ($79.92)
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.205.00.000000 Csongradi,M-Home Depot $109.82
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Csongradi,M-Home Depot $66.60
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Csongradi,M-Home Depot $66.60
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Csongradi,M-Home Depot $83.25
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Csongradi,M-Home Depot $179.84
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.220.00.000000 Csongradi,M-Home Depot $56.61
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.301.00.000000 Pagano,V-Home Depot $48.93
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NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.301.00.000000 Pagano,V-Home Depot $41.91
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.301.00.000000 Pagano,V-Home Depot $24.97
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.301.00.000000 Pagano,V-Home Depot $21.92
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.301.00.000000 Mendoza,N-School Outlet $519.95
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.303.00.000000 Pagano,V-Menards $99.54
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.303.00.000000 Pagano,V-Menards $19.99
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4100.303.00.000000 Gansz,W-Home Depot $150.80
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.203.00.000000 Phelan,B-JC Licht $255.23
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.203.00.000000 Phelan,B-Home Depot $23.51
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.203.00.000000 Phelan,B-Home Depot $37.44
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.203.00.000000 Phelan,B-Home Depot $78.96
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.203.00.000000 Phelan,B-JC Licht $75.31
NCB  08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.203.00.000000 Phelan,B-)C Licht $109.30
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4810.203.00.000000 Phelan,B-Home Depot $92.55
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4840.203.00.000000 Schumacher,B-Home Depot $62.07
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4840.203.00.000000 Schumacher,B-Home Depot $82.28
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4840.203.00.000000 Schumacher,B-Home Depot $45.47
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4840.205.00.000000 Schumacher,B-Home Depot $26.80
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4840.205.00.000000 Schumacher,B-Home Depot $14.32
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4840.205.00.000000 Schumacher,B-Home Depot $95.90
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Gartshore,J-Home Depot $575.50
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Gartshore,J-Gentek $101.91
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Gartshore,J-Menards $8.98
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Gartshore,J-Menards $228.48
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Gartshore,J-Home Depot $55.11
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Monaco,)-Menards $55.95
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Monaco,]-Home Depot $274.90
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Monaco,]-Home Depot $319.84
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Monaco,)-Home Depot $214.92
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Monaco,]-Home Depot $119.96
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NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Monaco,]-Home Depot $77.68
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2543.3250.000.00.000000 Mendoza,N-Penske $982.00
NCB 08/23/2022 1035 BMO Financial Group 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Csongradi,M-Home Depot $175.73

Check Total: $31,503.07
135695 09/15/2022 1044 Board Of Education - Activity 10.0000.0493.0000.000.00.000000 Activity funds due $46.38
Check Total: $46.38
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Brett Balduf 10.0000.2410.3410.201.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
135696 09/15/2022 1044 Brex Solutions, Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 July transportation $2,265.50
Check Total: $2,265.50
135697 09/15/2022 1044  Brian Mowinski 20.0000.2542.3410.207.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
135698 09/15/2022 1044 Brian Schumacher 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Brito, Angela 10.0000.2410.3410.209.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Bryan Phelan 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 M18 Redlt-Jefferson $261.61
Schl-Acct# 02710553001
NCB  09/15/2022 1047 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 4PR Blue Cat-Carpenter $1,490.28
Schl-Acct# 02710553001
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Bag-O-Stuff Il, Pack of 10 $54.90
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Funnel, Pack of 8 $121.80
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 MS Fossil-Bearing Mound, $2,075.10
Pack of 16 General Supplies
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Cast and Paint™ $32.10
PerfectCast™ Casting
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $238.57
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Aqua-Terrarium, Plastic, $192.00
Large
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Air Line Tubing, 8 ft $13.35
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Seed, Radish, variety $3.04
"Scarlet Globe", 1 oz

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Clothespin, Wood, Pack of $8.19
50

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Aquarium, Plastic, 1/2 gal $47.90

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Photo Card Set, Barn Owl, $7.90
Pack of 4

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Air Releaser, 1" Stone, Pack $4.10
of 2

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $50.11

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Clothespin, Wood, Pack of $8.19
50 General Supplies

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $55.09

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Aquarium, Plastic, 1/2 gal $119.75

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Aqua-Terrarium, Plastic, $192.00
Large

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Air Line Tubing, 8 ft $17.80

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Seed, Radish, variety $12.16
"Scarlet Globe", 1 oz

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.61.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Air Line Tubing, 8 ft Science $17.80
General Supplies - EM
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Air Releaser, 1" Stone, Pack $10.25
of 2

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Seed, Radish, variety $12.16
"Scarlet Globe", 1 0z Science

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Syringe, 10 mL, Pack of 20 $133.65

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Aquarium, Plastic, 1/2 gal $47.90

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $47.95

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Balance of PO 10523923 $128.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Control Paper for Taste $4.85
Genetics, Pack of 100

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 PTC Paper, Pack of 100 $5.10

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Sodium Benzoate Paper, $5.10
Pack of 100

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Thiourea Paper, Pack of 100 $5.10

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Slide Set, Structure and $82.57
Function Beginner

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $4.07
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Slide Set, Cell Specialization $124.85

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Slide Set, Exploring Tissues $131.15

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Slide Set, Nervous Tissue $92.16

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Slide Set, Observing $301.26
Different Organisms

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Slide Set, Plant and Animal $157.32
Cells Science General
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $99.31
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 MicroAquarium, Pack of 10 $86.65
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® $121.05
Ammonia Kit Science

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 MS Science LaMotte® $58.00
TesTab® Refill, Dissolved

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $28.30
Nitrate #1, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $32.70
Nitrate #2, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $53.55
pH, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Hair Comparison $77.25
Microscope Slide Set

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $37.95

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® Glass Vial with $11.80
Screw Cap

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® Plastic Test Tube $8.30

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Aquarium/Terrarium $14.42
Ventilated Cover, for 1 1/2

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Slide Box, Plastic, Holds 100 $17.60
Slides, Green

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Hitchin' a Ride Microscope $80.35
Slide Set

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Don't Bug Me Microscope $44.25
Slide Set
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® $121.05
Ammonia Kit

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $58.00
Dissolved Oxygen, 25 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 MS LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $28.30
Nitrate #1, 50 Tests Science

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $32.70
Nitrate #2, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $53.55
pH, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® Glass Vial with $11.80
Screw Cap

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $34.54

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® Plastic Test Tube $8.30

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Aquarium/Terrarium $14.42
Ventilated Cover, for 1 1/2

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Slide Box, Plastic, Holds 100 $17.60
Slides, Green

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Hitchin' a Ride Microscope $80.35
Slide Set

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Don't Bug Me Microscope $44.25
Slide Set

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Hair Comparison $77.25
Microscope Slide Set

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $32.70
Nitrate #2, 50 Tests
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $35.70
pH, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $20.07

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $43.50
Dissolved Oxygen, 25 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 MS LaMotte® TesTab® $80.70
Ammonia Kit Science

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $28.30
Nitrate #1, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $14.50
Dissolved Oxygen, 25 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 MS LaMotte® TesTab® $0.00
Ammonia Kit Science

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $0.00
Nitrate #1, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $0.00
Nitrate #2, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $0.00
pH, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Pyrex® Vista™ Glass $76.00
Graduated Cylinder, 50 mL

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Pyrex® Glass Test Tube, 15 $58.60
X 125 mm, Pack of 72

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Glass Tubing Cutter $17.15
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Pyrex® Tubing, Hard Glass, $40.20
6 mm x 5 ft, 9 Pieces, 1 |b

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Calcium Chloride, $41.30
Anhydrous, Pellets, 4 to 8

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $24.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 lodine, Tincture, 2%, 1 0z $29.48

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Specimen Jar, Plastic, $17.30
Screw-Cap (Not Included),

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Screw Caps, White Enamel $39.30
Metal, 53 mm, Pack of 12

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Bead, Green Pony, 9 mm, $3.04
Pack of 150

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Bead, Solar Energy, Box of $9.12
250

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Sodium Sulfate, 50 g $28.20

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Tube, Plastic, Closed End, $95.40
1-1/2 x 12 in, Pack of 10

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 MS Tray, Lab, 20-Section, $40.98
Pack of 10 Science General

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $59.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes ($26.20)
Only

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Molecular Model Set $133.65

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Spacer, Nylon, Pack of 8 $10.90

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Specimen, Granite, #2 $6.38
General Supplies - EM

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Specimen, Slate, #10 $6.08
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Spoon, Measuring, 1/4 tsp, $6.77
Pack of 20

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Salt, Rock, 160 g $5.04

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Bottle, Plastic, 2 oz, with $35.49
Cap, Pack of 9

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Cup, Graduated, 1-1/4 oz, $0.00
Pack of 125

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Cylinder, Aluminum, 1/2 x $23.66
1/2 in, Pack of 8

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Food Coloring, Assorted $16.95
Colors, Set of 4

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Immiscible Liquid Mixture, $6.95
2-o0z Bottle

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Instant Hot Pack $10.32

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Pyrex® Vista™ Glass $105.00
Graduated Cylinder, 50 mL

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $14.65

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Pyrex® Vista™ Glass $76.00
Graduated Cylinder, 50 mL

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Pyrex® Glass Test Tube, 15 $58.60
X 125 mm, Pack of 72

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Glass Tubing Cutter $17.15

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $18.09

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 STC-Middle School™, STC3 $0.00
Edition: Matter and Its
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tray, Lab, 20-Section, Pack $0.00
of 10

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Weighing Dishes, Aluminum $54.75
Foil, Disposable, 57 mm,

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $295.66

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Screw Caps, Black Molded, $8.90
58 mm, Pack of 12

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Sodium Carbonate, $0.00
Anhydrous, 100 g

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Spacer, Nylon, Pack of 8 $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Specimen Jar, Plastic, $17.30
Screw-Cap (Not Included),

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Stand, Electrode, Pack of 9 $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Test Strip, pH, Vial of 100 $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Isopropyl Alcohol, 91%, 16 $0.00
oz

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Molecular Model Set $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Paper, Chromatography, 8.9 $0.00
x 8.9 cm, Pack of 25

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Phenol Red, Sodium Salt, $23.90
0.04% Aqueous, Laboratory

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Pipette, Plastic, Pack of 100 $0.00

Printed: 09/07/2022 2:08:58 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.31 Page: 48



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2022 - 09/15/2022
Voucher Range: 1033
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1047 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Potassium Chloride, $34.80
Granular, ACS Grade, 500 g

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Chromatography Pen Set $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Citric Acid Monohydrate, $61.80
Laboratory Grade, 100 g

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Copper (1) Sulfate, $66.00
Anhydrous, Reagent Grade,

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Cylinder, Aluminum, 1/2 x $0.00
1/2 in, Pack of 8

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Element Sample Set $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Filter Paper, Qualitative, 15 $75.30
cm, Pack of 100

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Ammonium Chloride, $18.80
Granular, Laboratory Grade,

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Audible Conductivity Kit $99.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Bead, Green Pony, 9 mm, $0.00
Pack of 150

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Bead, Solar Energy, Box of $0.00
250

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Bottle, Plastic, 2 oz, with $0.00
Cap, Pack of 9

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Calcium Chloride, $42.75
Anhydrous, Pellets, 4 to 8

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 STC-Middle School™, STC3 $1,797.00
Edition: Matter and Its

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Bead, Green Pony, 9 mm, $6.08
Pack of 150

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Bead, Solar Energy, Box of $18.24
250
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Bottle, Plastic, 2 oz, with $23.66
Cap, Pack of 9

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Chromatography Pen Set $34.46

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Cylinder, Aluminum, 1/2 x $47.32
1/2 in, Pack of 8

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Spacer, Nylon, Pack of 8 $10.90

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Stand, Electrode, Pack of 9 $170.88

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Test Strip, pH, Vial of 100 $30.40

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tray, Lab, 20-Section, Pack $40.98
of 10

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Element Sample Set $146.90

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Isopropyl Alcohol, 91%, 16 $24.00
oz

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Molecular Model Set $133.65

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Paper, Chromatography, 8.9 $16.90
x 8.9 cm, Pack of 25

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Pipette, Plastic, Pack of 100 $24.72

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Sodium Carbonate, $25.50
Anhydrous, 100 g

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 STC-Middle School™, STC3 $179.70
Edition: Ecosystems and

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Air Releaser, 1" Stone, Pack $10.25
of 2

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Teaspoon, Plastic, Pack of $2.39
16
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Microchemistry Pipets, $12.20
Jumbo, Overall Length 6",

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Parafilm®, 10-ft Roll $8.14

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Gravel, Aquarium, 5-Ib Bag, $22.61
Box of 6

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $58.55

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Sodium Alginate, Powder, 3 $28.38
9

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Seed, Radish, variety $6.08
"Scarlet Globe", 1 oz

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Aqua-Terrarium, Plastic, $64.00
Large

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Air Line Tubing, 8 ft $22.25

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tube, Plastic, 2.5 x 15 cm, $154.35
Pack of 75

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Fabric Square, Mesh, 6", $6.13
Pack of 16

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 STC-Middle School™ Living $1,256.85
Materials Voucher,

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® $121.05
Ammonia Kit

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $87.00
Dissolved Oxygen, 25 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $56.60
Nitrate #1, 50 Tests

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $53.55
pH, 50 Tests
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LaMotte® Glass Vial with $11.80
Screw Cap Science General
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LaMotte® Plastic Test Tube $8.30
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $49.05
Nitrate #2, 50 Tests
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $26.65
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Clove Oil, 7 mL $20.35
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Control Paper for Taste $19.40
Genetics, Pack of 100
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Peppermint Oil, 7 mL $21.95
Science General Supplies -
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 PTC Paper, Pack of 100 $25.50
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Sodium Benzoate Paper, $25.50
Pack of 100
NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Thiourea Paper, Pack of 100 $25.50
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Carolina® 2-Point $57.00
Discriminator
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Middle School Dissection $74.11
Mat, Carolina® Frog, Pack of
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tuning Fork, C Scale, $101.70
Frequency 512
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Applicators, Cotton-Tipped, $84.60
Sterile, Box of 100
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $37.16
NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Carolyn Craig 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Sec. meeting treats $16.48
Check Total: $15,466.47
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135699 09/15/2022 1044 Cathie Hirsch 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $9.83
Check Total: $9.83
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 ViewSonic VX2252MH 22" $2,653.50
LED-backlit LCD - Black
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 ViewSonic VX2252MH 22" $318.42
LED-backlit LCD - Black.
Check Total: $2,971.92
135782 09/15/2022 1046 Cedar Valley Express Blower, Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 BLOWER/INSTALLATION $19,924.00
SERVICE TO INSTALL
Check Total: $19,924.00
135700 09/15/2022 1044 Center For Collaborative Classroom 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 BW2e Gr. 1 Student Skill Bk $320.00
(5-pk)
135700 09/15/2022 1044 Center For Collaborative Classroom 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 BW2e Gr. 2 Student Skill Bk $440.00
(5-pk)
135700 09/15/2022 1044 Center For Collaborative Classroom 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 BW2e Gr. 3 Student Skill Bk $575.00
(5-pk)
135700 09/15/2022 1044 Center For Collaborative Classroom 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 BW2e Gr. 4 Student Skill Bk $575.00
(5-pk)
135700 09/15/2022 1044 Center For Collaborative Classroom 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 BW2e Gr. 5 Student Skill Bk $575.00
(5-pk)
135700 09/15/2022 1044 Center For Collaborative Classroom 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Shipping & Handling $198.80
Check Total: $2,683.80
135701 09/15/2022 1044 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Classified listings July $191.75
135701 09/15/2022 1044 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Print & digital through $115.30
9-27-22
Check Total: $307.05
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Christa Donnelly 10.0000.2410.3410.203.00.000000 Communications allowance $137.50
Check Total: $137.50
135702 09/15/2022 1044  Christopher Lilly 10.0000.2633.6400.000.00.000000 INSPRA, NSPRA $330.00
Check Total: $330.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Elevator inspection Fl $120.00
Check Total: $120.00
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135703 09/15/2022 1044 Clic - Collective Liability Ins. Co 80.0000.2510.3840.000.00.000000 Excess cyber liability $25,708.00
7-1/7-1-23
Check Total: $25,708.00
135704 09/15/2022 1044 Cms Communications 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 LICENSE, COURTESY ONSITE $3,000.00
135704 09/15/2022 1044 Cms Communications 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 ShoreCare Pro-Rated $663.00
Partner Support (1 Year, No
Check Total: $3,663.00
135705 09/15/2022 1044 Colin Baer 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communications allowance $137.50
Check Total: $137.50
135706 09/15/2022 1044 Colleen Treutler 40.0000.2550.3410.101.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
135707 09/15/2022 1044 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 8-1/8-31-22 $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
135708 09/15/2022 1044 Committee For Children 10.0000.1110.4100.203.50.000000 SECOND STEP $459.00
KINDERGARTEN SEL
135708 09/15/2022 1044 Committee For Children 10.0000.1110.4100.205.50.000000 SECOND STEP $459.00
KINDERGARTEN SEL
135708 09/15/2022 1044 Committee For Children 10.0000.1110.4100.207.50.000000 SECOND STEP $459.00
KINDERGARTEN SEL
135708 09/15/2022 1044 Committee For Children 10.0000.1110.4100.209.50.000000 SECOND STEP $459.00
KINDERGARTEN SEL
Check Total: $1,836.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FI 7-7/8-5-22 FI $3,661.13
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 RO 7-7/8-5-22 $3,307.01
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 LI 7-7/8-5-22 $6,595.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 ESC 7-7/8-5-22 $1,348.62
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 CA 7-8/8-8-22 $3,240.59
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FR 7-8/8-8-22 $5,189.91
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 WA 7-8/8-8-22 $4,628.03
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 EM 7-12/8-10-22 EM $6,160.89
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 7-11/8-9-22 JE $394.33
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 7-1/7-31 gas charges $4,654.42
Check Total: $39,179.93
135709 09/15/2022 1044 Costco Membership 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Membership $120.00
000111906717535
Check Total: $120.00
135710 09/15/2022 1044 Courtney Goodman 10.0000.2410.3410.203.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Annual membership fee $200.00
10-22/10-2023
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Annual membership fee $200.00
11-15-22/11-15-23
Check Total: $400.00
135783 09/15/2022 1046 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2543.3190.203.00.000000 Tree Removal-Field $900.00
Schl-Acct# 1619782
135783 09/15/2022 1046 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2543.3190.209.00.000000 Tree Removal-Washington $300.00
Schl-Acct# 1619782
135783 09/15/2022 1046 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 SUMMER- ARBOTECT $1,530.00
INJECTION TO HELP
135783 09/15/2022 1046 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 FALL - IRON INJECTION - $0.00
TWO YEAR RATE - IRON
Check Total: $2,730.00
135711 09/15/2022 1044 De Lage Landen Public Finance Lic 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
135711 09/15/2022 1044 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 8-20/9-19-22 $10,971.97
135711 09/15/2022 1044 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 Lease 8-20/9-19-22 Riso $327.79
135711 09/15/2022 1044 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $2,040.60
135711 09/15/2022 1044 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 8-20/9-19-22 $1,559.29
Check Total: $24,113.28
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 2022 Annual Backflow $3,016.75
Testing-ESC-Acct# COMo04
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 LINCOLN SCHOOL SN $355.20
031883 - 909 TOTAL
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NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 WASHINGTON SCHOOL SN $355.20
627556 - 909 TOTAL
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 FIELD SCHOOL SN 128104 - $1,415.88
709 1ST AND 2ND CHECK
NCB 09/15/2022 1047 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 FIELD SCHOOL SN 8083975 $290.00
- RUBBER REPAIR KIT
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Dieter F Prim 20.0000.2542.3410.303.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.203.50.000000 Excellerations® Pretend Play $479.84
Figures - Set of 28
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.203.50.000000 FREE SHIPPING $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.207.50.000000 Excellerations® Pretend Play $599.80
Figures - Set of 28
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.207.50.000000 FREE SHIPPING $89.97
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.209.50.000000 Excellerations® Pretend Play $119.96
Figures - Set of 28
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.209.50.000000 FREE SHIPPING $17.99
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.209.50.000000 Excellerations® Pretend Play $559.84
Figures - Set of 28
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.209.50.000000 FREE SHIPPING $83.98
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.205.50.000000 Excellerations® Pretend Play $559.84
Figures - Set of 28
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.205.50.000000 FREE SHIPPING $83.98
Check Total: $8,193.23
135712 09/15/2022 1044 Dost Valuation Group Ltd. 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.000000 Tax appraisal review $750.00
Check Total: $750.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Dwyer, Kevin M 10.0000.2410.3410.207.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
135713 09/15/2022 1044 Easterseals 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition July 2022 $4,910.40
Check Total: $4,910.40
135714 09/15/2022 1044 Educational League of lllinois 10.0000.2510.3120.101.00.000000 Membership & dues- $100.00
A.Parisi
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135714 09/15/2022 1044  Educational League of lllinois 10.0000.2320.3120.000.00.000000 Membership & dues - E. $135.00
Olson
Check Total: $235.00
NCB  09/15/2022 1047 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Justeq,Bellacide,Cool $2,776.00
Solutions-Washington Schl
Check Total: $2,776.00
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Forceps, Specimen $42.60
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Forceps $17.57
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Microscope, Field, $291.60
Illuminated
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135715  09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Replacement Flints for $0.00
Lighters Purchased before
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $10.80
600-mL
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $12.57
250-mL
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Flinn Digital Thermometer $184.50
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
135715  09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Ethyl Alcohol, Safety Burner $273.60
Fuel, 4 L
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Isopropyl Alcohol, 70%, $289.80
Laboratory Grade, 4 L
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 lodine, Tincture, 100 mL $21.75
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Synthetic Rubber Tubing, $108.00
Latex-Free, 10-Ft Length
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Weighing Dishes, $67.50
Disposable, 1-5/8" x
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135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Weighing Dishes, $112.59
Disposable, 3-1/16" x
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Sodium Chloride, $0.00
Laboratory Grade, 2 kg
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Funnels, Utility, $17.20
Polypropylene, 65 mm
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $16.20
600-mL
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Alcohol Burner, Glass, $318.72
9-Sided, 120-mL
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Alcohol Burner, Glass, $0.00
9-Sided, 120-mL
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Hazard Shipping $32.00
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Fire Blanket with Case $810.00
135715  09/15/2022 1044 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Free Shipping $0.00
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Fire Blanket with Case $540.00
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Free Shipping $0.00
135715 09/15/2022 1044  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 For Accounting Purposes $0.00
Only
Check Total: $3,167.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Adders $793.16
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Bull snakes $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Kraits $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Tiger snakes $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Copperheads $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Rat snakes $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
sticky case

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Among the hidden $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the fishy $0.00
prize

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Small steps : the year | got $0.00
polio

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown is not a $0.00
crayon

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where the red fern grows : $0.00
the story of two dogs and a

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gregor the Overlander $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The million dollar shot $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown goes fourth $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The million dollar shot $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle's magic $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Almost starring $0.00
Skinnybones

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gregor the Overlander $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Saturday $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The lion of Mars $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
phony clue

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 How to apologize $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cats of the Clans $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Maniac Magee : a novel $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pawcasso $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Frindle $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Measuring up $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | can make this promise $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Linty ——a Pocketful of $0.00

Adventure
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Saturday at the food pantry $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Charles Schulz? $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ernest $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Scritch scratch $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Show me a sign $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The perfect planet $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
mad, mad day
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the Earth $0.00
Day robot
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Spy school at sea $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Skunk and Badger $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The elephant in the room $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Westing game $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Dale Earnhardt Jr.? $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Catherine the $0.00
Great?
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kingdom Caper #1 $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is the Man in the Air? $0.00
Michael Jordan
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amari and the night $0.00
brothers
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Get a grip! We're on a trip! $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The house that wasn't there $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fortress of the Stone $0.00
Dragon

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Golden Gate $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Just Harriet $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Wink : surviving middle $0.00
school with one eye open

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Levi Strauss? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Walt Whitman? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the greatest? : $0.00
Muhammad Ali

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the turning point $0.00
of the Civil War? : Alfred

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Scritch scratch $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Wave of the sea dragon $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Mister Rogers? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Sam Walton? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bird & Squirrel All Together $0.00
A Graphic Novel

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Guarding the Invisible $0.00
Dragons A Branches Book

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | Survived the Wellington $0.00
Avalanche, 1910

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Jessi's Secret Language A $0.00
Graphix Book (Adapted

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Measuring up $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | can make this promise $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ruth Bader $0.00
Ginsburg?

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie: inventors! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Raya and the last dragon. $0.00
The fight for Kumandra

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Took : a ghost story graphic $0.00
novel

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aven Green Baking Machine $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Muhammad Ali : a $0.00
novel

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys #15 $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Key Player $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Franklin Endicott and the $0.00
third key

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ophie's ghosts $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
worry-worry whale

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Starla Jean Cracks the Case $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Benedict Arnold? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Confucius? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Duke Ellington? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The canyon's edge $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The World Between Blinks $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 City spies $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the skeleton road

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who sparked the $0.00
Montgomery Bus Boycott? :
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the girl warrior of $0.00
France? : Joan of Arc

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the voice of the $0.00
people? : Cesar Chavez

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who were Stanley and $0.00
Livingstone?

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The water planet $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pawcasso $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Klawde : evil alien warlord $0.00
cat

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Cats! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cat Kid comic club. On $0.00
purpose

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
8,Logan likes Mary Anne!

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kick it, Mo! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ophie's ghosts $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I am I.M. Pei $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the doomsday race

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Celia Cruz? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ida B. Wells? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Women's right to vote $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Jimmy Carter? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Was a Daring Pioneer $0.00
of the Skies? Amelia Earhart

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was E.B. White? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Johnny Cash? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ponce de Leon? $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Juliette Gordon $0.00
Low?

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Brianna $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kamp Koral, Spongebob's $0.00
under years. Snack attack!

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi in the South Seas $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi Longstocking $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi goes on board $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Unexpected super spy $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dear Mrs. LaRue : letters $0.00
from obedience school

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | am Dolly Parton $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Epic hero flop $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Incredible rescue mission $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Real pigeons fight crime! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Real pigeons eat danger $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 LEGO City. Costume capers $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bloom of the flower dragon $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
11,Good-bye Stacey,

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Seven voyages : how China's $0.00
treasure fleet conquered the

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Thanking the Moon $0.00
Celebrating the

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or Lie Dogs! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Muhammad Ali : a $0.00
novel

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Klawde : evil alien warlord $0.00
cat
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Show me a sign $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Seven voyages : how China's $0.00
treasure fleet conquered the

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The lion of Mars $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 City spies $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 1 - 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 2 - 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 9 : 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 On the Horizon $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 How! of the wind dragon $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
10,Kristy and the snobs

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The good for nothing $0.00
button

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Stef Soto, taco queen $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
mushy valentine

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
snowy trail

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great goes $0.00
undercover

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great talks turkey : $0.00
with help from Olivia Sharp

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kate DiCamillo $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Rick Riordan $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chris Van Allsburg $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Christopher Paul Curtis $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Lemony Snicket $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 R.L. Stine $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mary Pope Osborne $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nikki Grimes $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish cleans $0.00
up the ocean

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fly Guy and the alienzz $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pete the cat goes camping $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Lois Lowry $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The crossover $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Miniature schnauzers $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Shiba inus $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Vizslas $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dav Pilkey $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gordon Korman $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the end of $0.00
time

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
can't-sleep blues

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The great art caper $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Presidents! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the end of $0.00
time

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Happy birthday, Mrs. $0.00
Piggle-Wiggle

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Booker T. $0.00
Washington?

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Charlie Chaplin? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 My life as a cartoonist $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Dinosaurs! $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Sharks! $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00

wandering word
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bernese mountain dogs $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Number the stars [large $0.00
print]
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bird & Squirrel all or nothing $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Losers Club $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
missing birthday snake
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pupunzel $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Richard Nixon? $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 When stars are scattered $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the midnight blade
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The BFG $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Jules Verne? $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Aretha Franklin? $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Coco. Miguel's music $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Akitas $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bloodhounds $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chinese Shar-Peij $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 German shorthaired $0.00
pointers
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ghost $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Operation frog effect $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where the red fern grows $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 When stars are scattered $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The heat is on $0.00
Printed: 09/07/2022 2:08:58 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.31 Page: 67



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2022 - 09/15/2022
Voucher Range: 1033
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1047 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The winner is... $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Coco. A family mystery $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Quest for the heart $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys in $0.00
do-you-think-he-saurus?!

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the big $0.00
sniff

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 365 days of wonder : Mr. $0.00
Browne's book of precepts :

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
boring beach bag

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Losers Club $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The wizards of once $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Attack of the 50-foot Fly $0.00
Guy

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The golden compass : the $0.00
graphic novel.Volume one

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ghost $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Operation frog effect $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The wild robot $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great, where are $0.00
you?

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Maniac Magee : a novel $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Masters of mischief $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown wants extra $0.00
credit

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Plant Planet $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Crocodiles $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Spider monkeys $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hank finds an egg $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 All-star fever $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Zero's slider $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The not very merry $0.00

pout-pout fish
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Small steps : the year | got $0.00
polio
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish goes to $0.00
school
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Capybaras $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Doll bones $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Max at night $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chameleons $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Special delivery! $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown sees red $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Elton John? $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cape buffalo $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Book Scavenger $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Two $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chimpanzees $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hello, Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I, Amber Brown $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish in the $0.00
big-big dark
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hide and seek $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Little sweet potato $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the strange messages
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the vanished prince
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NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the pantomime cat

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
hungry book club

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Zero $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cheetahs $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the invisible thief

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the missing man

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the missing necklace

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Secret Room

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Spiteful Letters

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the strange bundle

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Banshee Towers

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Holly Lane

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Tally-Ho Cottage

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the burnt cottage

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Disappearing Cat

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the hidden house
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 2,The knight at

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 3,Mummies in the

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A563702: Twins Vs. $0.00
Triplets #2 Prank-or-Treat

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you.2

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you.3

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Elliot Mack, $0.00
quarterback

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Jamie Short, $0.00
king of the court

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Riley Fetter, $0.00
star setter

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Ava Kane, in $0.00
the lane

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Diego Chase, $0.00
second base

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 1,Dinosaurs before

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The mini $0.00
mistake

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The magic $0.00
day

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The glitter $0.00
parade
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Jayla Cole, $0.00
queen of the goal

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Omar Pratt, $0.00
on the mat

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: CJJ. Slinger, $0.00
left winger

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Women's right $0.00
to vote

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The $0.00
Mayflower

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Plagues and $0.00
pandemics

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The Titanic $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Pearl Harbor $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The haunted $0.00
woods

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Pizza $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Tacos $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Chocolate $0.00
chip cookies

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: French fries $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Ice cream $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The $0.00
Underground Railroad

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Never and $0.00
forever

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Knock three $0.00
times

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Life according $0.00
to Og the frog
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Exploring $0.00
according to Og the frog

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Wildlife $0.00
according to Og the Frog

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Macaroni & $0.00
cheese

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Floods $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Ice storms $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Sinkholes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Wildfires $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: The wizards $0.00
of once

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Twice magic $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Earthquakes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Volcanoes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Blizzards $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Tornadoes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Avalanches $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Droughts $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Fridays with $0.00
the wizards

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The dog that $0.00
pitched a no-hitter

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The dog that $0.00
stole football plays

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: Skateboard $0.00
moves

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Hurricanes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Tsunamis $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Rattlesnakes $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Sea snakes $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Thursdays $0.00
with the crown

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Saturdays at $0.00
sea

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Wednesdays $0.00
in the tower

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Tuesdays at $0.00
the castle

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Sidewinders $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Anacondas $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Boa $0.00
constrictors

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Cobras $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Coral snakes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Pythons $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Zero $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cheetahs $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chimpanzees $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hello, Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I, Amber Brown $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish in the $0.00
big-big dark

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the strange messages

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the vanished prince

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the pantomime cat
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
hungry book club

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the invisible thief

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the missing man

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the missing necklace

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Secret Room

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Spiteful Letters

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the strange bundle

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Banshee Towers

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Holly Lane

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Tally-Ho Cottage

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the burnt cottage

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Disappearing Cat

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the hidden house

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 2,The knight at

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 3,Mummies in the
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A563702: Twins Vs. $0.00
Triplets #2 Prank-or-Treat

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you.2

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you.3

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Elliot Mack, $0.00
quarterback

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Jamie Short, $0.00
king of the court

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Riley Fetter, $0.00
star setter

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Ava Kane, in $0.00
the lane

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Diego Chase, $0.00
second base

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 1,Dinosaurs before

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The mini $0.00
mistake

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The magic $0.00
day

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The glitter $0.00
parade

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Jayla Cole, $0.00
queen of the goal

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Omar Pratt, $0.00
on the mat
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: C.J. Slinger, $0.00
left winger

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Women's right $0.00
to vote

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The $0.00
Mayflower

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Plagues and $0.00
pandemics

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The Titanic $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Pearl Harbor $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The haunted $0.00
woods

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Pizza $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Tacos $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Chocolate $0.00
chip cookies

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: French fries $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Ice cream $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The $0.00
Underground Railroad

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Never and $0.00
forever

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Knock three $0.00
times

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Life according $0.00
to Og the frog

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Exploring $0.00
according to Og the frog

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Wildlife $0.00
according to Og the Frog
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Macaroni & $0.00
cheese

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Floods $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Ice storms $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Sinkholes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Wildfires $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: The wizards $0.00
of once

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Twice magic $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Earthquakes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Volcanoes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Blizzards $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Tornadoes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Avalanches $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Droughts $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The captain $20.00
contest

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The dog that $0.00
pitched a no-hitter

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The dog that $0.00
stole football plays

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: Skateboard $0.00
moves

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Hurricanes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Tsunamis $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Sea snakes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Thursdays $0.00
with the crown

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Saturdays at $0.00
sea
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Wednesdays $0.00
in the tower

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Tuesdays at $0.00
the castle

NCB  09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Fridays with $0.00
the wizards

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Anacondas $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Boa $0.00
constrictors

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Cobras $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Coral snakes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Pythons $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Rattlesnakes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Bull snakes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Kraits $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Tiger snakes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Copperheads $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Rat snakes $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Sidewinders $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gregor the Overlander $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
sticky case

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Among the hidden $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the fishy $0.00
prize

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 All-star fever $6.72

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Adders $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gregor the Overlander $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Small steps : the year | got $0.00
polio
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown is not a $0.00
crayon

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where the red fern grows : $0.00
the story of two dogs and a

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Maniac Magee : a novel $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The million dollar shot $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown goes fourth $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The million dollar shot $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle's magic $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Almost starring $0.00
Skinnybones

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Saturday at the food pantry $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Saturday $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The lion of Mars $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
phony clue

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 How to apologize $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cats of the Clans $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
mad, mad day

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pawcasso $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Frindle $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Measuring up $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | can make this promise $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Linty --a Pocketful of $0.00
Adventure
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Dale Earnhardt Jr.? $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Charles Schulz? $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ernest $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Scritch scratch $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Show me a sign $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The perfect planet $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The house that wasn't there $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the Earth $0.00

Day robot
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Spy school at sea $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Skunk and Badger $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The elephant in the room $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Westing game $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Walt Whitman? $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Catherine the $0.00
Great?
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kingdom Caper #1 $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is the Man in the Air? $0.00
Michael Jordan
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amari and the night $0.00
brothers
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Get a grip! We're on a trip! $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Sam Walton? $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fortress of the Stone $0.00
Dragon
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Golden Gate $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Just Harriet $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Wink : surviving middle $0.00
school with one eye open

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Levi Strauss? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | can make this promise $7.85

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the greatest? : $0.00
Muhammad Ali

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the turning point $0.00
of the Civil War? : Alfred

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Scritch scratch $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Wave of the sea dragon $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Mister Rogers? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Muhammad Ali : a $0.00
novel

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bird & Squirrel All Together $0.00
A Graphic Novel

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Guarding the Invisible $0.00
Dragons A Branches Book

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | Survived the Wellington $0.00
Avalanche, 1910

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Jessi's Secret Language A $0.00
Graphix Book (Adapted

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Measuring up $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Starla Jean Cracks the Case $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ruth Bader $0.00
Ginsburg?

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie: inventors! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Raya and the last dragon. $0.00
The fight for Kumandra
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Took : a ghost story graphic $0.00
novel

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aven Green Baking Machine $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 City spies $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys #15 $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Key Player $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Franklin Endicott and the $0.00
third key

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ophie's ghosts $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
worry-worry whale

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The water planet $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Benedict Arnold? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Confucius? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Duke Ellington? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The canyon's edge $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The World Between Blinks $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kick it, Mo! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the skeleton road

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who sparked the $0.00
Montgomery Bus Boycott? :

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the girl warrior of $0.00
France? : Joan of Arc

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the voice of the $0.00
people? : Cesar Chavez

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who were Stanley and $0.00
Livingstone?

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Women's right to vote $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pawcasso $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Klawde : evil alien warlord $0.00
cat

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Cats! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cat Kid comic club. On $0.00
purpose

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
8,Logan likes Mary Anne!

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Juliette Gordon $0.00
Low?

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ophie's ghosts $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I am I.M. Pei $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the doomsday race

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Celia Cruz? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ida B. Wells? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Unexpected super spy $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Jimmy Carter? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Was a Daring Pioneer $0.00
of the Skies? Amelia Earhart

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was E.B. White? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Johnny Cash? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ponce de Leon? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Real pigeons eat danger $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Brianna $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kamp Koral, Spongebob's $0.00
under years. Snack attack!

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi in the South Seas $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi Longstocking $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi goes on board $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or Lie Dogs! $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dear Mrs. LaRue - letters $0.00
from obedience school

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | am Dolly Parton $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Epic hero flop $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Incredible rescue mission $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Real pigeons fight crime! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 LEGO City. Costume capers $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bloom of the flower dragon $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
11,Good-bye Stacey,

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Seven voyages : how China's $0.00
treasure fleet conquered the

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Thanking the Moon $0.00
Celebrating the

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Miss Quinces $19.78

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Muhammad Ali : a $0.00
novel

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Klawde - evil alien warlord $0.00
cat

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Show me a sign $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Seven voyages : how China's $0.00
treasure fleet conquered the

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The lion of Mars $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 City spies $0.00

NCB  09/15/2022 1045  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 2 - 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 9 : 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 On the Horizon $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Howl! of the wind dragon $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
10,Kristy and the snobs

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Goodnight, Butterfly $16.65

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
mushy valentine

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $13.38
pillowcase

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
snowy trail

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great goes $0.00
undercover

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great talks turkey : $0.00
with help from Olivia Sharp

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 1 : 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chris Van Allsburg $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Christopher Paul Curtis $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Lemony Snicket $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 R.L. Stine $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The good for nothing $0.00
button

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Stef Soto, taco queen $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish cleans $0.00
up the ocean

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fly Guy and the alienzz $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pete the cat goes camping $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Lois Lowry $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kate DiCamillo $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Rick Riordan $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Shiba inus $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Vizslas $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dav Pilkey $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gordon Korman $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mary Pope Osborne $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nikki Grimes $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The great art caper $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Presidents! $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the end of $0.00
time

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Happy birthday, Mrs. $0.00
Piggle-Wiggle

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The crossover $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Miniature schnauzers $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 My life as a cartoonist $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Dinosaurs! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Sharks! $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
wandering word

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the end of $0.00
time

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
can't-sleep blues

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bird & Squirrel all or nothing $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Losers Club $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
missing birthday snake

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pupunzel $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Booker T. $0.00
Washington?

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Charlie Chaplin? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the midnight blade

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The BFG $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Jules Verne? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Aretha Franklin? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bernese mountain dogs $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Number the stars [large $0.00
print]

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bloodhounds $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chinese Shar-Pei $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 German shorthaired $0.00
pointers

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ghost $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Richard Nixon? $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 When stars are scattered $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 When stars are scattered $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The heat is on $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The winner is... $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Coco. A family mystery $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Coco. Miguel's music $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Akitas $0.00

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 365 days of wonder : Mr. $0.00
Browne's book of precepts :

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the big $0.00
sniff

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
boring beach bag
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Operation frog effect $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where the red fern grows $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Attack of the 50-foot Fly $0.00

Guy
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The golden compass : the $0.00
graphic novel.Volume one
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ghost $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Operation frog effect $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Quest for the heart $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys in $0.00
do-you-think-he-saurus?!
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Maniac Magee : a novel $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Masters of mischief $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown wants extra $0.00
credit
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Plant Planet $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Losers Club $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The wizards of once $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 All-star fever $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Zero's slider $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The not very merry $0.00
pout-pout fish
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The wild robot $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great, where are $0.00
you?
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Milk goes to school $16.65
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Max at night $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chameleons $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Crocodiles $0.00
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NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Spider monkeys $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hank finds an egg $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The great pet escape $15.78
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Book Scavenger $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Two $0.00
NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Small steps : the year | got $0.00
polio

NCB 09/15/2022 1045 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish goes to $0.00
school
